(BABMALHA NNARAHHA

T POCTOR-Ha- kY

AuctaHuma 103
19.05.2024

KYGOK TOPOLCKOH ®
AEHDL GATTEP®AAS

19 MAS 2020 TO4H

Manbumkn, 100m battepdnsii

—t .y

[EPHUHN NAHRAHN A

3
7. POCTOR-HH-LOHY

7 - 15 net
CTapToBbIii NPOTOKO/I

3annbiB 1l us 4

3 ABOP, Erop

4 POMAHKOB, TuxoH

5 MEYEHKWH, NBaH

6 HE®ENOB, Hukuta

7 MANTIHOBCKWI, AmuTpuii

3annbiB 2 n3 4

1 CA30HOB, l'eoprui

2 TAPACOB, Tpodmm

3 NIE3NH, BceBosog

4 CKHAPWH, Apomup

5 KASHAUEBCKWI, AnekcaHap
6 MOJIETAEB, Vruat

7 PbIHOA, Tneb

8 BJIACOB, Kupunn

3annbiB 3 n3 4

FOPBAYEB, AdaHunn
BOUYKA, Hukuta
KPALUEH/HHWKOB, OaHun
LLYMEWKO, Mapk
FALLEHKO, Hukonaii
BETUMHKWH, Muxaun
FOJIOBAYEB, Apomunp
®ENOPOB, Erop

O~NO O WN P

3annbiB 4 3 4

1 OPJ/IOB, MartBeli

2 3AXAPEBWNY, ApTém

3 KO3O0PES3, Apomup

4 CKOMUHLUEB, Anekceli
5 MPOCOJIEHKO, 3axap
6 BABUVEB, Knupunn

7 AOHEL, PomaH

8 BAPBALLOB, Erop

lop poxaeHua

13  CKA'r. PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy
10 CKA'r. PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy
16 LWkona Ne 115
15 LWkona Ne 115
12 M6y fo Cw 13

14 M6y fo Cw 13

15 MBY MO CW'Onumn"
16 Oy

13 M6y o Cw 13

14 Oy

14 Cuw4

14  depepauus nnasaHus
14  CKA'r. PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy

12 16y fo Po "Cwop Ne 22"
12 16y fo Po "Cwop Ne 22"
10 MBY MO CW"'Onumn"

13 Cuw4

11 M6y fo Cw 13

12 Cuw4

14 Cuw4

13  mikhailovs_team_swim

13  mikhailovs_team_swim
12 TI6y o Po "Cwop Ne 22"
11 ooy

10 T6y o Po "Cwop Ne 22"
10 T6y o Po "Cwop Ne 22"
13 M6y fo Cw 13

12 16y o Po "Cwop Ne 22"
09 CKA'. PoctoB-Ha-[loHy

1.51.17
1:50.00
1:51.00
1:55.00

1:40.00
1:37.15
1:31.00
1:25.00
1:29.00
1:34.01
1:38.00
1:50.00

1:24.00
1:23.00
1:22.78
1:22.00
1:22.00
1:23.00
1:24.00
1:24.00

1:20.00
1:20.00
1:19.00
1:10.00
1:12.00
1:20.00
1:20.00
1:21.74

COK "tOxHbIi mepugman"
6acceitH 50 meTpoB

https://rostovswimm.ru/
https://vk.com/rostovswimm

Cucrema xpoHomeTpaxa
MEGAS

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko
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